
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded=
2020;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001170000
23720

01/17/2020
10:47:29

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MACDONALD
KELLY R

39 9 Lot#:9 Book:39
Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1

202001170000
24050

01/17/2020
11:36:37

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRIN
ALLEN L

202001210000
26660

01/21/2020
09:55:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EPPERSON
NATHAN

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202001210000
26660

01/21/2020
09:55:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EPPERSON
NATHAN

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202001210000
26660

01/21/2020
09:55:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EPPERSON
NATHAN

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202001220000
29160

01/22/2020
02:33:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEAL RAVEN
ELIZABETH

202001240000
31220

01/24/2020
08:18:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LIMBAUGH
KEILA

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202001240000
31220

01/24/2020
08:18:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LIMBAUGH
KEILA

Other:SEE
INST

202002130000
60970

02/13/2020
02:03:18

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCORD
STUART
LAINE

Instr
#:20180808000
282860

202003030000
83730

03/03/2020
12:24:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES
CLARENCE
RAY

6 150 Lot#:92 Book:6
Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

202003230001
15010

03/23/2020
03:51:55

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRAINGER J
BRIAN

Instr
#:20140829000
272130

202004090001
39760

04/09/2020
01:48:37

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor LIEN GOTHARD
DONALD

202005110001
84130

05/11/2020
01:03:32

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD
WESLEY T



202006220002
52970

06/22/2020
09:46:17

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANSON
RICHARD

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202006230002
56890

06/23/2020
01:13:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
JOSEPH L

Instr
#:20180502000
149550

202006230002
56880

06/23/2020
01:13:12

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCINNIS
EMILY

Instr
#:20190524000
178830

202006240002
59730

06/24/2020
02:21:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
TRAVIS

202008030003
26650

08/03/2020
01:12:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FONDREN
LESLEY

Instr
#:20161206000
445000

202008180003
56480

08/18/2020
09:19:43

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor LIEN YOUNGBLOO
D MATTIE D

Other:SEE
INST

202009080003
98910

09/08/2020
01:15:52

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS PHILIP
A

Instr
#:20180425000
139110

202009110004
07120

09/11/2020
02:47:22

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICK CORY
MICHAEL

202009110004
07130

09/11/2020
02:47:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
BRANDON

202009110004
07140

09/11/2020
02:47:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SICKLES LYLA

202009110004
07170

09/11/2020
02:47:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
DARRIEN

202010010004
45250

10/01/2020
03:00:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDSON
JAMES M

202010080004
58270

10/08/2020
03:55:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS
BRANDON

202011030004
97700

11/03/2020
01:19:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITTEN
CLARISSA

202010260004
86430

10/26/2020
01:29:32

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor LIEN RICHEY LEAH
ANN

0 0 Other:SEE
INST



202011130005
21330

11/13/2020
04:10:02

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REFINANCE
MORTGAGE

33 25 Instr
#:20140122000
020720

Lot#:354
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

202011230005
36390

11/23/2020
12:11:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LARD
DEANTONY
TERRELL


