Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001170000 23720	01/17/2020 10:47:29	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACDONALD KELLY R			39	9		Lot#:9 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER SECTOR 1
202001170000 24050	01/17/2020 11:36:37	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRIN ALLEN L						
202001210000 26660	01/21/2020 09:55:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EPPERSON NATHAN			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202001210000 26660	01/21/2020 09:55:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EPPERSON NATHAN			0	0		Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202001210000 26660	01/21/2020 09:55:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EPPERSON NATHAN			0	0		Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202001220000 29160	01/22/2020 02:33:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEAL RAVEN ELIZABETH						
202001240000 31220	01/24/2020 08:18:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIMBAUGH KEILA			0	0		Sec:2 Twn:20 Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202001240000 31220	01/24/2020 08:18:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIMBAUGH KEILA						Other:SEE INST
202002130000 60970	02/13/2020 02:03:18	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCORD STUART LAINE					Instr #:20180808000 282860	
202003030000 83730	03/03/2020 12:24:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES CLARENCE RAY			6	150		Lot#:92 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
202003230001 15010	03/23/2020 03:51:55	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAINGER J BRIAN					Instr #:20140829000 272130	
202004090001 39760	04/09/2020 01:48:37	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	LIEN	GOTHARD DONALD						
202005110001 84130	05/11/2020 01:03:32	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD WESLEY T						

202006220002 52970	06/22/2020 09:46:17	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANSON RICHARD		0	0		Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202006230002 56890	06/23/2020 01:13:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN JOSEPH L				Instr #:20180502000 149550	
202006230002 56880	06/23/2020 01:13:12	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINNIS EMILY				Instr #:20190524000 178830	
202006240002 59730	06/24/2020 02:21:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN TRAVIS					
202008030003 26650	08/03/2020 01:12:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FONDREN LESLEY				Instr #:20161206000 445000	
202008180003 56480	08/18/2020 09:19:43	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	LIEN	YOUNGBLOO D MATTIE D					Other:SEE INST
202009080003 98910	09/08/2020 01:15:52	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS PHILIP A				Instr #:20180425000 139110	
202009110004 07120	09/11/2020 02:47:22	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICK CORY MICHAEL					
202009110004 07130	09/11/2020 02:47:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN BRANDON					
202009110004 07140	09/11/2020 02:47:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SICKLES LYLA					
202009110004 07170	09/11/2020 02:47:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON DARRIEN					
202010010004 45250	10/01/2020 03:00:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUDSON JAMES M					
202010080004 58270	10/08/2020 03:55:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS BRANDON					
202011030004 97700	11/03/2020 01:19:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITTEN CLARISSA					
202010260004 86430	10/26/2020 01:29:32	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	LIEN	RICHEY LEAH ANN		0	0		Other:SEE INST

202011130005 21330	11/13/2020 04:10:02	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REFINANCE MORTGAGE		33	-	#:20140122000 020720	Lot#:354 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
202011230005 36390	11/23/2020 12:11:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LARD DEANTONY TERRELL					